
TTVMV Pokal 2022/23

Bezeichnung der Gruppe
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 23.04.2023 10:00

10:00
11:50
11:50 t (1)
13:50
13:50 t (1)

Mecklenburger Stiere Schwerin
SV Nord-West Rostock III
1. TTC Greifswald IV
Post SV Wismar II
Post SV Wismar II
SV Nord-West Rostock III

Post SV Wismar II
1. TTC Greifswald IV
Mecklenburger Stiere Schwerin
SV Nord-West Rostock III
1. TTC Greifswald IV
Mecklenburger Stiere Schwerin

0:4
1:4
1:4
4:0
4:1
0:4
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